
2021-2022 Arcadia University Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of May 3, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-9   Conf: 0-7   Home: 0-4   Away: 0-5   Neutral: 0-0
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Andrews, Claire 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 – – 1-1 – – – W 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Iordache, Karolina 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Jeack, Gertride 0-9 0-9 0-0 0-7 – – 0-6 0-3 – – L 9 0-9 0-0 0-0
Marino, Tatum 0-8 0-8 0-0 0-6 – – – 0-6 0-2 – L 8 0-8 0-0 0-0
Ochs, Keely 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Paraboschi, Julia 1-8 1-8 0-0 1-6 1-8 – – – – – L 1 1-8 0-0 0-0
Rineer, Faith 1-7 1-7 0-0 1-6 – – – – 1-6 0-1 L 3 1-7 0-0 0-0
Terry, Bridgit 2-4 2-4 0-0 1-4 – – – – – 2-4 L 2 2-4 0-0 0-0
Wyszkowski, Kate 1-8 1-8 0-0 1-6 – 1-7 0-1 – – – L 3 1-8 0-0 0-0
Total 7-46 7-46 0-0 5-36 1-8 2-7 1-8 0-9 1-8 2-6 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .132 .132 .000 .122 .111 .222 .111 .000 .111 .250 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Andrews, Claire/Paraboschi, Julia 1-4 1-4 0-0 1-4 1-4 – – W 1 1-4 0-0 0-0
Andrews, Claire/Wyszkowski, Kate 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Paraboschi, Julia/Wyszkowski, Kate 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Paraboschi, Julia/Iordache, Karolina 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Paraboschi, Julia/Neibloom, Samantha 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 0-2 – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Rineer, Faith/Marino, Tatum 2-5 2-5 0-0 1-5 – 0-1 2-4 L 2 2-5 0-0 0-0
Rineer, Faith/Ochs, Keely 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Jeack, Gertride/Wyszkowski, Kate 0-7 0-7 0-0 0-6 – 0-7 – L 7 0-7 0-0 0-0
Terry, Bridgit/Rineer, Faith 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Total 6-20 6-20 0-0 3-17 3-6 1-8 2-6 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .231 .231 .000 .150 .333 .111 .250 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Andrews, Claire 2-4 2-4 0-0 1-4 1-4 1-0 – W 1 2-4 0-0 0-0
Marino, Tatum 2-5 2-5 0-0 1-5 – 0-1 2-4 L 2 2-5 0-0 0-0
Ochs, Keely 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Paraboschi, Julia 3-6 3-6 0-0 2-5 3-6 – – L 1 3-6 0-0 0-0
Rineer, Faith 2-7 2-7 0-0 1-6 – 0-1 2-6 L 3 2-7 0-0 0-0
Wyszkowski, Kate 2-7 2-7 0-0 1-6 1-0 1-7 – L 7 2-7 0-0 0-0
Iordache, Karolina 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Jeack, Gertride 0-7 0-7 0-0 0-6 – 0-7 – L 7 0-7 0-0 0-0
Terry, Bridgit 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Neibloom, Samantha 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 0-2 – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Total 6-20 6-20 0-0 3-17 3-6 1-8 2-6 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .231 .231 .000 .150 .333 .111 .250 – – .000 .000
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Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
9/15/21 at Cairn University L 3-6 0-1 0-0 L W L L L L W W L
4/2/22 LYCOMING L 3-6 0-2 0-1 L L L L L W W L W
4/4/22 at Alvernia University L 2-7 0-3 0-1 L L L L L W L L W
4/6/22 DESALES UNIVERSITY L 0-9 0-4 0-1 L L L L L L L L L
4/8/22 at Misericordia University L 0-9 0-5 0-3 L L L L L L L L L
4/12/22 FDU-FLORHAM L 4-5 0-6 0-3 L W L L W W L L W

4/20/22 at Stevens L 0-9

0-7; 0-
5

(MACF) 0-3 L L L L L L L L L
4/23/22 at King's College L 3-6 0-8 0-3 W L W L L L W L L
4/30/22 WILKES UNIVERSITY L 0-9 0-9 0-7 L L L L L L L L L


